
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201711030004
01040

11/03/2017
02:54:59

EXTREMAL
TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATIO
N

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201711060004
01820

11/06/2017
10:18:09

HANSON
PATRICIA
LYNNE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711060004
01810

11/06/2017
10:18:08

HUTTON
BETHANY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711010003
95890

11/01/2017
11:20:32

CYTOPATH
PC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

CYTOPATH
INC

201711010003
96260

11/01/2017
01:03:00

EL TACO
AMIGO LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711070004
03560

11/07/2017
10:36:39

DORMUTH
CONSULTING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711010003
96680

11/01/2017
03:28:03

HEATHERWO
OD ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201711020003
96990

11/02/2017
08:56:55

HOME SWEET
HOME
ALABAMA LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711070004
04420

11/07/2017
01:47:36

J BYRON
FARR LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711070004
04430

11/07/2017
01:55:11

FIPEBREAD
DISTRIBUTION
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711020003
97410

11/02/2017
10:14:54

DTS
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

DSD
INSURANCE
LLC

201711020003
98040

11/02/2017
01:07:48

JONES
PORTSHA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711020003
98320

11/02/2017
02:09:47

FOSTERCARE
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711080004
05320

11/08/2017
10:55:47

EAGLE
CONSULTING
SERVICES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201711090004
06930

11/09/2017
01:51:53

DAVIS
GINGER G

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201711130004
08300

11/13/2017
09:42:04

GREEN EMILY
L

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711130004
08430

11/13/2017
10:03:22

KENDALL
HARPER
WREN INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON



201711130004
08510

11/13/2017
10:23:48

FOREST
CREEKS
FARM LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

TALLAMAUHE
E FOREST
CREEKS
FARM LLC

201711130004
08590

11/13/2017
10:38:50

KEITH F
WAYNE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201711130004
09430

11/13/2017
12:46:04

JUST 3 PEAS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711140004
11400

11/14/2017
10:11:26

FOGG
PATRICIA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201711140004
11860

11/14/2017
01:40:53

HOWARD
RONALD
CHARLES

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711150004
14060

11/15/2017
01:42:31

JOHNSON
CYNTHIA
NICOLE

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201711150004
14250

11/15/2017
03:09:04

HADAWAY
CARLENE R

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711270004
23390

11/27/2017
10:11:51

DOMOVIC
KRISTIANE T

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711200004
17510

11/20/2017
08:16:26

GHOLSON
TERESA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201711280004
26290

11/28/2017
10:49:56

HRONCHEK
AMBER LYNN

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201711280004
26300

11/28/2017
10:51:57

HIGHPOINT
JACKSONVILL
E LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711280004
26370

11/28/2017
10:54:56

HIGHPOINT
SOUTH
CAROLINA II

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711280004
26930

11/28/2017
02:47:48

HAIR
REFLECTIONS
LLC

LLCAMEN


