Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= ;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711030004 01040	11/03/2017 02:54:59	EXTREMAL TECHNOLOGY CORPORATIO N		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201711060004 01820	11/06/2017 10:18:09	HANSON PATRICIA LYNNE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711060004 01810	11/06/2017 10:18:08	HUTTON BETHANY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711010003 95890	11/01/2017 11:20:32	CYTOPATH PC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	CYTOPATH INC						
201711010003 96260	11/01/2017 01:03:00	EL TACO AMIGO LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201711070004 03560	11/07/2017 10:36:39	DORMUTH CONSULTING LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201711010003 96680	11/01/2017 03:28:03	HEATHERWO OD ASSET MANAGEMEN T INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201711020003 96990	11/02/2017 08:56:55	HOME SWEET HOME ALABAMA LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201711070004 04420	11/07/2017 01:47:36	J BYRON FARR LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201711070004 04430	11/07/2017 01:55:11	FIPEBREAD DISTRIBUTION LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201711020003 97410	11/02/2017 10:14:54	DTS ASSOCIATES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	DSD INSURANCE LLC						
201711020003 98040	11/02/2017 01:07:48	JONES PORTSHA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711020003 98320	11/02/2017 02:09:47	FOSTERCARE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201711080004 05320	11/08/2017 10:55:47	EAGLE CONSULTING SERVICES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201711090004 06930	11/09/2017 01:51:53	DAVIS GINGER G		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201711130004 08300	11/13/2017 09:42:04	GREEN EMILY L		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711130004 08430	11/13/2017 10:03:22	KENDALL HARPER WREN INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							

004744400004	44/40/0047	FORFOT	LIMITED	T			
201711130004 08510	11/13/2017 10:23:48	FOREST CREEKS FARM LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	TALLAMAUHE E FOREST CREEKS FARM LLC			
201711130004 08590	11/13/2017 10:38:50	KEITH F WAYNE	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201711130004 09430	11/13/2017 12:46:04	JUST 3 PEAS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201711140004 11400	11/14/2017 10:11:26	FOGG PATRICIA	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201711140004 11860	11/14/2017 01:40:53	HOWARD RONALD CHARLES	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201711150004 14060	11/15/2017 01:42:31	JOHNSON CYNTHIA NICOLE	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
201711150004 14250	11/15/2017 03:09:04	HADAWAY CARLENE R	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201711270004 23390	11/27/2017 10:11:51	DOMOVIC KRISTIANE T	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201711200004 17510	11/20/2017 08:16:26	GHOLSON TERESA	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201711280004 26290	11/28/2017 10:49:56	HRONCHEK AMBER LYNN	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS			
201711280004 26300	11/28/2017 10:51:57	HIGHPOINT JACKSONVILL E LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201711280004 26370	11/28/2017 10:54:56	HIGHPOINT SOUTH CAROLINA II	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201711280004 26930	11/28/2017 02:47:48	HAIR REFLECTIONS LLC	LLCAMEN				